
Rank Country Shooter EL Series 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Result

1 FRA ROETTELE Lisa 4 92 7 9 10 10 9 10 10 9 8 10 8 9 9 10 9 10 147

2 FRA BOGARD Floriane 2 91 7 9 10 9 10 9 9 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 146

3 FRA DHALLUIN Michaël 7 89 6 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 7 9 9 10 9 9 135

4 FRA HATTON Geoffroy 8 93 9 10 8 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 6 9 9 8 125

5 FRA GENG Christophe 6 89 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 10 9 117

6 FRA DEBENNE Thomas 1 88 10 9 8 7 9 8 9 9 10 9 10 9 107

7 FRA GENG Alexandra 3 89 9 9 9 10 9 7 10 9 7 10 8 97

8 FRA HATTERER Stéphane 5 87 9 9 10 9 9 8 9 8 9 7 87
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Place O
bs Nom Prénom Club Ligue 1 2 3 Total 

Debout 4 5 6 Total 
Genou

Total 
Combiné

1 Q DEBENNE Thomas R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 95 99 94 288 95 93 91 279 567

2 Q BOGARD Floriane S.T. NEUFCHATEAU LORRAINE 90 98 92 280 94 92 96 282 562

3 Q GENG Alexandra CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM ALSACE 97 93 93 283 88 94 93 275 558

4 Q ROETTELÉ Lisa R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 92 92 94 278 91 95 93 279 557

5 Q HATTERER Stéphane SOURIRE DE CLICHY ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 96 92 91 279 94 88 89 271 550

6 Q GENG Christophe CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM ALSACE 89 92 87 268 88 95 94 277 545

7 Q DHALLUIN Michaël CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM ALSACE 90 90 84 264 90 92 90 272 536

8 Q HATTON Geoffroy LA CIBLE DU SALEVE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 93 84 86 263 89 92 91 272 535

9 SCHUELLER Pascal R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 87 83 85 255 94 89 95 278 533

10 PRADELS Sébastien S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 82 85 91 258 91 83 92 266 524

11 DHAISNE Joël C.T. DES DIX ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 82 74 83 239 93 91 87 271 510

12 EXCOFFIER Philippe UNION ROUELLAISE TIR NORMANDIE 86 80 79 245 91 86 87 264 509

13 GROULEZ Stéphane T.C. ROUXMESNIL NORMANDIE 75 83 77 235 79 83 82 244 479

14 COUTTE Serge C.T. DES DIX ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 69 89 70 228 85 81 80 246 474

15 PILTE Philippe C.T. DES DIX ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 82 86 75 243 81 70 77 228 471

16 CRISTOVAO Irving SOURIRE DE CLICHY ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 77 64 61 202 72 77 81 230 432
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Place O
bs Nom Prénom Club Ligue 1 2 3 Total Genou

1 BOGARD Floriane S.T. NEUFCHATEAU LORRAINE 94 92 96 282

2 ROETTELÉ Lisa R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 91 95 93 279

3 DEBENNE Thomas R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 95 93 91 279

4 SCHUELLER Pascal R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 94 89 95 278

5 GENG Christophe CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM ALSACE 88 95 94 277

6 GENG Alexandra CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM ALSACE 88 94 93 275

7 HATTON Geoffroy LA CIBLE DU SALEVE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 89 92 91 272

8 DHALLUIN Michaël CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM ALSACE 90 92 90 272

9 HATTERER Stéphane SOURIRE DE CLICHY ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 94 88 89 271

10 DHAISNE Joël C.T. DES DIX ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 93 91 87 271

11 PRADELS Sébastien S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 91 83 92 266

12 EXCOFFIER Philippe UNION ROUELLAISE TIR NORMANDIE 91 86 87 264

13 COUTTE Serge C.T. DES DIX ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 85 81 80 246

14 GROULEZ Stéphane T.C. ROUXMESNIL NORMANDIE 79 83 82 244

15 CRISTOVAO Irving SOURIRE DE CLICHY ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 72 77 81 230

16 PILTE Philippe C.T. DES DIX ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 81 70 77 228
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Place O
bs Nom Prénom Club Ligue 1 2 3 Total Debout

1 DEBENNE Thomas R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 95 99 94 288

2 GENG Alexandra CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM ALSACE 97 93 93 283

3 BOGARD Floriane S.T. NEUFCHATEAU LORRAINE 90 98 92 280

4 HATTERER Stéphane SOURIRE DE CLICHY ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 96 92 91 279

5 ROETTELÉ Lisa R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 92 92 94 278

6 GENG Christophe CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM ALSACE 89 92 87 268

7 DHALLUIN Michaël CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM ALSACE 90 90 84 264

8 HATTON Geoffroy LA CIBLE DU SALEVE DAUPHINE-SAVOIE 93 84 86 263

9 PRADELS Sébastien S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 82 85 91 258

10 SCHUELLER Pascal R.C. STRASBOURG ALSACE 87 83 85 255

11 EXCOFFIER Philippe UNION ROUELLAISE TIR NORMANDIE 86 80 79 245

12 PILTE Philippe C.T. DES DIX ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 82 86 75 243

13 DHAISNE Joël C.T. DES DIX ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 82 74 83 239

14 GROULEZ Stéphane T.C. ROUXMESNIL NORMANDIE 75 83 77 235

15 COUTTE Serge C.T. DES DIX ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 69 89 70 228

16 CRISTOVAO Irving SOURIRE DE CLICHY ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 77 64 61 202
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